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Product

Auxiliary switch on the front, 1 NC Current path 1 NC Connection from top for 3RH and 3RT

screw terminal 71/72
List Price
Customer Price

DataSheet in PDF

Product Details - Industry Mall - Siemens USA

Service & Support (Manuals, Certificates, FAQs...)

Article Number (Market Facing Number)

Product Description

Product family

Product Lifecycle (PLM)
Price data

Price Group

List Price

Customer Price

Metal Factor

Delivery information
Export Control Regulations
Standard lead time ex-works
Net Weight (Ib)

Packaging Dimension
Package size unit of measure
Quantity Unit

Packaging Quantity

Additional Product Information

EAN

upPC

Commodity Code
LKZ_FDB/ CataloglD
Product Group
Group Code

Country of origin

Compliance with the substance restrictions according to

RoHS directive
Returnable

WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation

REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of

candidates

Classifications

https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/us/Catalog/Product/3RH29111AA01
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Show prices
Show prices
Download

Download

Auxiliary switch on the front, 1 NC Current path 1 NC
Connection from top for 3RH and 3RT screw terminal 71/72

Instantaneous

PM300:Active Product

PA9
Show prices

Show prices
LCO-----

AL:N/ECCN:N

1 Day/Days

0.044 Ib

3.504 x 4.803 x 1.496
in

1 Piece

1

4011209830035
662643909845
85365080
CcC-Ic10

5344

R711

Czech Republic

Since: 10/01/2009

Yes
Yes
Version

eClass 12
eClass 6
eClass 71
eClass 8
eClass 9
eClass 9.1
ETIM 7
ETIM 8
IDEA 4
UNSPSC 15

Classification
27-37-13-02
27-37-13-02
27-37-13-02
27-37-13-02
27-37-13-02
27-37-13-02
EC000041
EC000041
4743
39-12-15-22
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