...

## SIEMENS

## 3RH29111AA01 | 3RH29111AA01



Auxiliary switch on the front, 1 NC Current path 1 NC Conn screw terminal 71/72	nection from top for 3RH and 3RT
List Price	Show prices

Customer Price	Show prices
DataSheet in PDF	Download
Service & Support (Manuals, Certificates, FAQs)	Download

## Product

- Toddot			
Article Number (Market Facing Number)	3RH29111AA01   3RH	H29111AA01	
Product Description	Auxiliary switch on the front, 1 NC Current path 1 NC Connection from top for 3RH and 3RT screw terminal 71/72		
Product family	Instantaneous		
Product Lifecycle (PLM)	PM300:Active Produc	t	
Price data			
Price Group	PA9		
List Price	Show prices		
Customer Price	Show prices		
Metal Factor	LCO		
Delivery information			
Export Control Regulations	AL : N / ECCN : N		
Standard lead time ex-works	1 Day/Days		
Net Weight (lb)	0.044 lb		
Packaging Dimension	3.504 x 4.803 x 1.496	i	
Package size unit of measure	in		
Quantity Unit	1 Piece		
Packaging Quantity	1		
Additional Product Information			
EAN	4011209830035		
UPC	662643909845		
Commodity Code	85365080		
LKZ_FDB/ CatalogID	CC-IC10		
Product Group	5344		
Group Code	R711		
Country of origin	Czech Republic		
Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS directive	Since: 10/01/2009		
Returnable	Yes		
WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation	Yes		
REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of candidates			
Classifications			
		Version	Classification
	eClass	12	27-37-13-02

	Version	Classification
eClass	12	27-37-13-02
eClass	6	27-37-13-02
eClass	7.1	27-37-13-02
eClass	8	27-37-13-02
eClass	9	27-37-13-02
eClass	9.1	27-37-13-02
ETIM	7	EC000041
ETIM	8	EC000041
IDEA	4	4743
UNSPSC	15	39-12-15-22

## 01/26/2023 10:32:34 AM